Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity

Correct as of 31st May 2019

C.K
G7943

Brass Interlock Spray Gun

5013969047851
8424821000
TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ Comfortable ergonomic design with lockable on/off trigger and precise easy to use spray to jet adjustment

Product only

Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

Weight

Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging
1 1
110 90
43 32
175 170
58 78
Card
10
Blister
10
0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

3
180
170

95
384

Box
150

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

36
400
530
380
5.4

Case
787.5

31 May 2019 10:55AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

