Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 31st May 2019		
Brand	C.K		
Product	G7943		
Description	Brass Interlock Spray Gun		
Barcode	5013969047851		
Commodity code	8424821000		
Country of origin	TW		



Features & Benefits

 \sim Comfortable ergonomic design with lockable on/off trigger and precise easy to use spray to jet adjustment

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	3	36	
Width mm	110	90	180	400	
Depth mm	43	32	170	530	
Height mm	175	170	95	380	
Weight	58	78	384	5.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	10	150	787.5	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	10	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	